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tile Libero
Rovereto (TN), Domenica 23/10/2022 - 12:19

Cron: A - Base v.: 25 - CR: 00:47.12 MARCO ORSI 2015

Pos Cor Ser. Atleta

Juniores - M

1° 2 2 FASANDANIELE

2° 5 2 DEFERRARILODOVICO MARIA
3 8 1 MIROTTA GABRIELE

4° 6 2 MORAALESSANDRO

5° 4 4 ZUCCHERATO ALESSIO
6° 5 3 PACCAGNELLA LEONARDO
7° 8 2 CATALANO GABRIELE

8 8 3 ZAMBITO MARSALA DAVIDE
9° 1 5 FARDINALBERTO

10° 3 7 FERRARIDIEGO

11° 5 6 SPIRATIFEDERICO

12° 5 8 DE STASIO SIMONE

13° 6 4 MALFIENRICO

14° 3 4 PICCIRILLO GABRIELE
15° 5 4 MAROCCHI GIACOMO

16° 4 7 PINTARELLIJACOPO

17° 3 5 BALLARDIDAVIDE

18° 5 5 GOATELLI ANDREA

19° 2 4 GUARNATI SAMUEL

20° 7 4 FAVARIGIOVANNI

21° 4 5 SCOMPARIN MATTIA

22° 6 5 SANTINON JACOPO

23° 2 5 SFREGOLA LUIGI

24° 1 6 COMUNELLO LUCA

25° 3 6 DE GIOVANELLIFABIANO
26° 7 5 BACCHIEGA ALEX

27° 8 5 MENGHI THOMAS

28° 8 6 SANDRIDANIELE

29° 7 6 TONINIFEDERICO

30° 5 7 FILIPPONE DANIEL

31° 6 7 BOSELLIGIORGIO

32° 7 7 RASO GIORDANO

33° 4 8 PAOLIMASSIMO

34° 1 7 MAROCCHI GIOVANNI

35° 8 7 NEGRINIKEVIN
Cadetti - M

1° 3 1 OPPIOLIMATTEO

22 6 1 PFEIFFER BENJAMIN

3° 3 2 VEGLIA FRANCESCO VITALE
4° 2 1 ZANIN MARCO

5° 1 2 ZIGLIOLI SAMUELE

6° 7 2 CANTONIMATTEO

7° 6 8 TADDEIKEVIN

8 1 3 ARICIMARCO

9° 7 3 BIASSONIANDREA

10° 2 3 FORTE CARLO

11° 6 3 SALATIN ALESSANDRO
12° 4 3 FERRARIMATTEO

13° 4 6 LAVOLEONARDO

14° 1 4 ZAMBITO MARSALA MASSIMO
15° 2 7 DORIALUCA
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RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

10° Trofeo E.Meroni - 39a Coppa Sprinters Amici Nuoto Riva Fogion.1
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N
natatoria

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
ACQUA13 SSD

GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD
TEAM VERONA ASD

SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO
AQUATIC CENTER SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

RARI NANTES ALA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

BOLZANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD
BOLZANO NUOTO

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BOLZANO NUOTO

GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO
BOLZANO NUOTO

BOLZANO NUOTO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO

GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO
A-Club Swimming Team Savosa
ACQUA13 SSD

BOLZANO NUOTO
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
RARI NANTES ALA

ACQUA13 SSD

NP VAREDO SSD

ACQUA13 SSD

TEAM VERONA ASD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
TEAM VERONA ASD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

abetti % § GARD

RIVA DEL GARDA

Sport Academy TRENTINO

Tempo

00:53.48
00:53.71
00:53.93
00:54.08
00:54.16
00:54.36
00:54.79
00:55.42
00:55.61
00:55.69
00:55.93
00:56.13
00:56.35
00:56.47
00:56.52
00:56.70
00:56.79
00:56.94
00:57.08
00:57.22
00:57.30
00:57.57
00:57.75
00:57.82
00:58.09
00:58.20
00:58.24
00:59.73
01:00.99
01:01.26
01:01.73
01:03.39
01:03.64
01:04.47
01:05.19

00:50.84
00:51.15
00:52.47
00:52.62
00:53.30
00:54.43
00:54.57
00:55.19
00:55.24
00:55.41
00:55.57
00:56.62
00:56.94
00:57.26
01:01.02

Pti

6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00

THENTINO

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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10° Trofeo E.Meroni - 39a Coppa Sprinters Amici Nuoto Riva Fegion.2
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16° 3 8 TIEFENBRUNNER ANDREAS 2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:03.37
Senior - M
1° 5 1 FRANCESCHI NICOLO' 2001 NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD 00:48.97 9.00
2° 4 1 MERLINI SEBASTIANO AUGUSTO MATTEO 2002 NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD 00:49.53 7.00
3° 1 1 OGLIARI MATTEO 2002 NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD 00:52.46 4.00
4° 4 2 CIVATI NICCOLO' 1998 ACQUA13 SSD 00:52.84 1.00
5 3 3 BARLAAM SIMONE 2000 ACQUAL3 SSD 00:53.97
6° 7 8 MERLINI RICCARDO LEONE MATTEO 1999 NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD 00:54.55
7° 7 1 BOLZONELLA EDOARDO 2000 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:54.85
8° 2 8 ARMONIA MATTIA 2002 ACQUA13 SSD 00:57.40
9° 8 4 BOLOGNANI STEFANO 2000 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:58.14
10° 2 6 QUARTESAN LUCA 1999 TEAM VERONA ASD 00:58.97
11° 6 6 CAMAGNA MATTEO 2001 ACQUA13 ssD 00:59.20
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